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or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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13.00

650.00

210.50

100.00

200.00

MA

IA

46 Hammond Rd

3424 SE Harold Ct.

700.00

42 W Ave

Obama for America

50248

02478-2253

Transaction ID : C21162329

ORPortland

story city

Belmont

Reed College

Retired

Transaction ID : C21163939

97202-4342

Transaction ID : C22196829

Massachusetts Institute of Technology

06

16

07

313.00

2012

2012

2012

Image# 12940223138

09

09

09

Charles Coldwell

2012

2012

Vicki Floden

2012

William Ray

Professor

Technical Staff

Retired
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